6
FLOOR INSTALLATIONS
Flush floor trunking system
Accessories
Uniform floor system
6-298
FLOOR INSTALLATIONS
UNIFORM FLOOR SYSTEM

VGI28
Floor trunking with integrated ends
With 2 or 3 compartments.
Thickness cover 1,50 mm
Thickness trunk 1,00 mm
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- VGI28.170S1 28 170 3000 4.968 150  m
- VGI28.170S2 28 170 3000 5.467 150  m
- VGI28.250S1 28 250 3000 6.538 150  m
- VGI28.250S2 28 250 3000 7.241 150  m
- VGI28.350S1 28 350 3000 8.500 150  m
- VGI28.350S2 28 350 3000 9.471 150  m
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
In total 16 predrilled fixing points available per length.
No additional pieces needed for equipotential connection.
The product is patented.
VGI38
Floor trunking with integrated ends
With 2 or 3 compartments.
Thickness cover 1,50 mm
Thickness trunk 1,00 mm
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- VGI38.170S1 38 170 3000 5.282 150  m
- VGI38.170S2 38 170 3000 5.860 150  m
- VGI38.250S1 38 250 3000 6.852 150  m
- VGI38.250S2 38 250 3000 7.634 150 P m
- VGI38.350S1 38 350 3000 8.814 150  m
- VGI38.350S2 38 350 3000 9.863 150 P m
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
In total 16 predrilled fixing points available per length.
No additional pieces needed for equipotential connection.
The product is patented.
UNIFORM FLOOR SYSTEM
EN - 2017FLOOR INSTALLATIONS
6
6-308
VGI48
Floor trunking with integrated ends
With 2 or 3 compartments.
Thickness cover 1,50 mm
Thickness trunk 1,00 mm
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- VGI48.170S1 48 170 3000 5.596 150  m
- VGI48.170S2 48 170 3000 6.252 150  m
- VGI48.250S1 48 250 3000 7.166 150  m
- VGI48.250S2 48 250 3000 8.026 150  m
- VGI48.350S1 48 350 3000 9.128 150  m
- VGI48.350S2 48 350 3000 10.256 150  m
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
In total 16 predrilled fixing points available per length.
No additional pieces needed for equipotential connection.
The product is patented.
VGLI28
Floor trunking light integrated ends
With 2 or 3 compartments.
Thickness cover 1,00 mm
Thickness trunk 1,00 mm
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- VGLI28.170S1 28 170 3000 3.976 150  m
- VGLI28.170S2 28 170 3000 4.475 150  m
- VGLI28.250S1 28 250 3000 5.232 150 P m
- VGLI28.250S2 28 250 3000 5.935 150  m
- VGLI28.350S1 28 350 3000 6.802 150  m
- VGLI28.350S2 28 350 3000 7.772 150 P m
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
In total 16 predrilled fixing points available per length.
No additional pieces needed for equipotential connection.
The product is patented.
UNIFORM FLOOR SYSTEM
FLOOR INSTALLATIONSEN - 2017
6
6-309
VGLI38
Floor trunking light integrated ends
With 2 or 3 compartments.
Thickness cover 1,00 mm
Thickness trunk 1,00 mm
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- VGLI38.170S1 38 170 3000 4.211 150  m
- VGLI38.170S2 38 170 3000 4.789 150  m
- VGLI38.250S1 38 250 3000 5.467 150 P m
- VGLI38.250S2 38 250 3000 6.249 150  m
- VGLI38.350S1 38 350 3000 7.037 150  m
- VGLI38.350S2 38 350 3000 8.086 150 P m
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
In total 16 predrilled fixing points available per length.
No additional pieces needed for equipotential connection.
The product is patented.
UNIFORM FLOOR SYSTEM
EN - 2017FLOOR INSTALLATIONS
6
6-310
VGLI48
Floor trunking light integrated ends
With 2 or 3 compartments.
Thickness cover 1,00 mm
Thickness trunk 1,00 mm
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- VGLI48.170S1 48 170 3000 4.447 150  m
- VGLI48.170S2 48 170 3000 5.103 150  m
- VGLI48.250S1 48 250 3000 5.703 150  m
- VGLI48.250S2 48 250 3000 6.563 150  m
- VGLI48.350S1 48 350 3000 7.273 150  m
- VGLI48.350S2 48 350 3000 8.400 150  m
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
In total 16 predrilled fixing points available per length.
No additional pieces needed for equipotential connection.
The product is patented.
VSB
Rising / low elbow for floor trunking
With 2 or 3 compartments.
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- VSB28.170S1 28 170 - 0.600 1  piece
- VSB28.170S2 28 170 - 0.650 1  piece
- VSB28.250S1 28 250 - 0.750 1  piece
- VSB28.250S2 28 250 - 0.800 1  piece
- VSB28.350S1 28 350 - 1.000 1  piece
- VSB28.350S2 28 350 - 1.050 1  piece
- VSB38.170S1 38 170 - 0.600 1  piece
- VSB38.170S2 38 170 - 0.650 1  piece
- VSB38.250S1 38 250 - 0.800 1  piece
- VSB38.250S2 38 250 - 0.850 1  piece
- VSB38.350S1 38 350 - 1.000 1  piece
- VSB38.350S2 38 350 - 1.100 1  piece
- VSB48.170S1 48 170 - 0.600 1  piece
- VSB48.170S2 48 170 - 0.700 1  piece
- VSB48.250S1 48 250 - 0.750 1  piece
- VSB48.250S2 48 250 - 0.850 1  piece
- VSB48.350S1 48 350 - 1.050 1  piece
- VSB48.350S2 48 350 - 1.150 1  piece
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
To connect the galvanised floor trunking with a rising trunking.
Also useful as a low piece.
UNIFORM FLOOR SYSTEM

6
6-336
OVG
Open flush floor trunking
Ideal for frequent addition or removal of cables. For both new constructions and renovations.
To order till height 150 mm
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- OVG250.3 - 250 2400 9.406 24 P m
- OVG350.3 - 350 2400 11.986 24 P m
- OVG450.4 - 450 2400 19.228 24 P m
The mounting principle for this product can be found at the end of this chapter.
Tested according EN 50085-2-2.
- Used in screeded floors to be finished with carpet or vinyl.
- Levelling range: 55 to 110 mm.

- 6 Levelling screws
- 2 Baseplates
* Gauge of OVGTAP depends on the gauge of the cover.
DOVG
Cover for flush floor trunking
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- DOVG250.3 - 250 3.00 800 4.725 1  piece
- DOVG350.3 - 350 3.00 800 6.603 1  piece
- DOVG450.4 - 450 4.00 800 12.218 1  piece
FLUSH FLOOR TRUNKING SYSTEM
FLOOR INSTALLATIONSEN - 2017
6
6-337
DOVGV.2
Cover for flush floor trunking
For hinged cover KDVKK2 and KDVIRK2.
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- DOVGV250.3.2 - 250 3.00 800 3.313 1  piece
Replace the cover where you want to mount the flush mounting unit with a cover for the relevant flush
mounting unit. Place the flush mounting unit in the opening provided. Fasten the flush mounting unit by
tightening the clamps.
DOVGV.3
Cover for flush floor trunking
For hinged cover KDVKK3 and KDVIRK3.
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- DOVGV350.3.3 - 450 4.00 800 4.783 1  piece
- DOVGV450.4.3 - 450 4.00 800 8.843 1  piece
Replace the cover where you want to mount the flush mounting unit with a cover for the relevant flush
mounting unit. Place the flush mounting unit in the opening provided. Fasten the flush mounting unit by
tightening the clamps.
FLUSH FLOOR TRUNKING SYSTEM
EN - 2017FLOOR INSTALLATIONS
6
6-338
DOVGR.3
Cover for flush floor trunking
For hinged cover KDRKK3.
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- DOVGR450.4.3 - 450 4.00 800 9.450 1  piece
Replace the cover where you want to mount the flush mounting unit with a cover for the relevant flush
mounting unit. Place the flush mounting unit in the opening provided. Fasten the flush mounting unit by
tightening the clamps.
OVGB
Bend for flush floor trunking
Connection angle (OVGHV) + end part (OVGE) + crossbar + 2 earth conductors (OVGEQ - OVGEQH).
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- OVGB250.3 - 250 - 1.011 1 P piece
- OVGB350.3 - 350 - 1.307 1 P piece
- OVGB450.4 - 450 - 1.661 1 P piece
The mounting principle for this product can be found at the end of this chapter.
FLUSH FLOOR TRUNKING SYSTEM
FLOOR INSTALLATIONSEN - 2017
6
6-339
OVGT
T-piece for flush floor trunking
2 connection angles (OVGHV) + crossbar + 2 earth conductor clamps (OVGEQH) + 2 earthing straps.
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- OVGT250.3 - 250 - 0.466 1 P piece
- OVGT350.3 - 350 - 0.799 1 P piece
- OVGT450.4 - 450 - 1.073 1 P piece
The mounting principle for this product can be found at the end of this chapter.
OVGK
Cross piece for flush floor trunking
4 connection angles (OVGHV) + 2 crossbars + 4 earth conductor clamps (OVGEQH) + 4 earthing
straps.
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- OVGK250.3 - 250 - 1.166 1 P piece
- OVGK350.3 - 350 - 1.598 1 P piece
- OVGK450.4 - 450 - 2.146 1 P piece
The mounting principle for this product can be found at the end of this chapter.
FLUSH FLOOR TRUNKING SYSTEM
EN - 2017FLOOR INSTALLATIONS
6
6-340
OVGE
End part for flush floor trunking
2 connection angles (OVGHV) + end part + bottom (OVGVST) + 2 earthing straps.
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- OVGE250.3 - 250 - 0.438 1 P piece
- OVGE350.3 - 350 - 0.518 1 P piece
- OVGE450.4 - 450 - 0.598 1 P piece
The mounting principle for this product can be found at the end of this chapter.
For sealing the end of your open flush floor trunking.
These are slide into the conduit using the 2 plastic corner connectors. Level it so that the unit is properly
supported. Connect the earthing cables.

6
6-341
OVGTR
Crossbar for flush floor trunking
Additional support to mount the covers.
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- OVGTR250 - 250 250 0.430 10  piece
- OVGTR350 - 350 350 0.616 10  piece
- OVGTR450 - 450 450 0.804 10  piece
OVGVST
Bottom for flush floor trunking
HD Reference
C

2
mm kg/piece u Stock Unit
- OVGEQH - - 0.020 1  piece
SLOS
Division plate free
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- SLOS35 35 3000 0.330 150 P m
HD SLOS60 60 3000 0.511 120 P m
HD SLOS85 85 3000 0.680 60 P m
HD SLOS110 110 3000 0.820 30 P m
FLUSH FLOOR TRUNKING SYSTEM
EN - 2017FLOOR INSTALLATIONS
6
6-344